AP12 ACCESS POINT DATASHEET
Product Description
The Juniper® AP12 is a wall plate Wi-Fi 6 access point optimized for environments that
require easy, flexible deployment, and the simultaneous support of multiple devices. It
supports an aggregate data rate up to 1.8 Gbps concurrently on both 2.4 GHz and 5 GHz
radios and provides a cost-effective investment choice for branch offices, remote workers,
school dormitory, and hotel room environments.
While wired and wireless networks are business critical, without the right architecture they

AP12 Access Point Datasheet
4
Ordering Information
United States only AP12-US (Internal Antenna) AP12E-US (External Antenna)
Outside of United States AP12-WW (Internal Antenna) AP12E-WW (External Antenna)
* Juniper products are manufactured in accordance with electrical and environmental regulations specific to certain
regions and countries. Customers are responsible for ensuring that any regional or country-specific SKUs are only used
in the specified authorized area. Failure to do so may void the warranty of the Juniper products.
I/O and Indicators